	No
	Name
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Telephone
	User

	1
	Cabdicasiis Maxamed Daahir             
	063-6514345
	Cabdicasiis.maxamaed@dhhgov.org

	2
	Gamiil Axmed Abiib  
	063-4022129
	Gamiil.axmed@dhhgov.org

	3
	Carafaad maxamed axmed
	0633066770
	Carafaad.maxamed@dhhgov.org

	4
	Salman Ibraahim xasan
	063-3636836
	Salman.ibrahim@dhhgov.org

	5
	Sacad maxamed muxumed
	0633746115
	Sacad.maxamed@dhhgov.org

	6
	Faysal cabdirisaq maxamed
	0634815404
	Faysal.cabdirisaq@dhhgov.org

	7
	Shucayb Axmed Muxumed
	06339783075
	Shucayb.axmed@dhhgov.org

	8
	Muna Maxamed diiriye
	0634077496
	Muna.maxamed@dhhgov.org

	9
	Hodan Maxamed Cilmi
	0634508584
	Hodan.maxamed@dhhgov.org

	10
	Maxamed Cabdirisaaq Axmed
	0634021008
	Maxamed.cabdirisaaq@dhhgov.org

	11
	Axmed Cabdi Siciid
	0634208897
	Axmed.cabdi@dhhgov.org

	12
	Sakariye xasan cabdiraxman
	0636806312
	Sakariye.xasan@dhhgov.org

	13
	Cabdinajiib Eid Yaasin
	0634638746
	Cabdinajiib.eid@dhhgov.org

	14
	Salman Deeq Cabdiraxman
	0634871470
	Salman.deeq@dhhgov.org



